
TK- Session   2   
       2017-2018 

10:45-11:45 
 
 
11:45-12:10 
 
12:10-12:30 
 
12:30- 1:00 
 
 
 
   1:00- 1:30 
   1:30- 1:45 
 
    1:45-2:15 
 
   2:15- 2:50 
 
   2:50- 3:00 
 
 
Note: 
    
     
    

Greeting/ Prayer/ Pledge/ Attendance 
 
Calendar/ Story : Both Sessions 
Lunch       
                                Noon: dismissal for Session 1 
Recess 
 
Math/Religion:      Library- 12:45 on Mondays 
 
                                PE-12:30 on Wednesdays 
 
Reading:                 Computers  on Fridays 
Snack 
 
Art:                        PE-1:50 on Tuesdays/Thursdays 
 
Social Studies/Science 
 
Clean Up, Dismissal 
 
 
On Minimum Days  we use Session 1  
Schedule- all students attend 8:00-11:45 
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