TK-Session 2 Schedule 2017-2018

Time		Activity
10:45-11:45	Greeting/ Prayer/ Pledge/ Attendance	
	Calendar/ Story : Both Sessions	
11:45-12:10	Lunch	Noon: dismissal for Session 1
12:10-12:30	Recess	
12:30- 1:00	Math/Religion:	Library- 12:45 on Mondays
		PE-12:30 on Wednesdays
1:00- 1:30 1:30- 1:45	Reading: Snack	Computers on Fridays
1:45-2:15	Art:	PE-1:50 on Tuesdays/Thursdays
2:15- 2:50	Social Studies/Science	
2:50- 3:00	Clean Up, Dismissal	
Note:	On Minimum Days we use Session 1 Schedule- all students attend 8:00-11:45	
J. Ross © 2014 Teacher by the		